
Business Outreach Committee Procurement Series Week Two: Construction
February 16, 2023 | 12:30 p.m., (PST)

First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Work Address 1 Work Address 2 Work City Work State Work Zip Work Country Work Phone

Is your firm certified as a 
Disadvantaged Business 
Enterprise?

Is your firm certified as a 
Small Business Enterprise? What services does your firm provided?

Provide North American Industry Classification System 
(NAICS) code(s) associated with your firm.

Tania Babcock tbabcock@eccta.org Compliance Manager Eastern Contra Costa Transit Authority 801 Wilbur Avenue Antioch CA 94509 US 9257546622 No No
Ken Hendricks khendricks@sonomamarintrain.org Procurement Manager Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District (SMART) 5401 Old Redwood Hwy STE 200 Petaluma CA 94954 US 707-285-8256 No No Commuter Rail and Freight Services
Donald Woo donaldwoo@sbcglobal.net owner Classic Designs LLC 1551 Taraval Street, San Francisco, CA, USA San Francisco CA 94116 US 14158109665 Yes Yes apparel with custom embroidery or printing

Ricky Mendoza rmendoza@rmslifesafety.com President RMS Life Safety 2698 JUNIPERO AVE SUITE 105-107 SIGNAL HILL CA 90755 US 5626762140 Yes Yes

RMS is a general and electrical contractor expertise in low voltage; Fire Alarm, 
Access Control, Toxic an Flammable Gas Detection, and BDA/DAS systems. RMS is 
a certified Installer, maintenance and service provider of leading brands of Life 
Safety systems; Toxic and Flammable Gas Detection. RMS is a licensed A, B, C-7, C-
10 & C-16 contractor. 238210, 541420, 811219, 236210

Roland Lebrun ccss@msn.com Principal CCSS 351 Manila Dr San Jose CA 95119 US No Yes
Eric Bayani ebayani@embeddedas.net Principal Embedded Aerial Solutions LLC US In the Process In the Process
Matthew Torres mtorres@embeddedas.net President of Operations Embedded Aerial Solutions LLC 21 7th Pl Suite 408 long beach CA 90802 US 7077598236 In the Process In the Process Aerial UAS services 541922

Steven Koenig steven.k@cfstransportation.com VP Celestial Freight Networks Corp. 11630 Pike St. Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 US 3103633262 Yes Yes
Freight Management, Trucking via flatbed (all types), dry van, warehousing, 
interstate, international 541614, 484110, 484121, 484220, 484230

Sheila Higgins Sheila.Higgins@towill.com Marketing and BD Manager Towill, Inc. 2300 Clayton Road, Suite 1200 Concord CA 94520 US 9256826976 No Yes Land surveying and mapping 541370
Dana Brewer dana@cisnetworks.net CEO Computer Information Station, Inc. Yes Yes
Asha Grayson asha.g@jaquithconsultinggroup.com Small Business Analyst California High-Speed Rail No No
Sabrina Hernandez shernandez@ibew6.org Business Representative/Compliance Officer SF Electrical Construction Industry No No
Osman Hossain osman.hossain16@gmail.com Wiping machine Northwest YMCA 21882 Lindy Lane Cupertino CA 95014 US 4086018121 No No Nothing Yes
William Brown will.aeroskape@gmail.com Owner Aeroskape LLC 5773 Midnight Place Ste B DUBLIN, CA CA 94568 US 17078169368 Yes Yes Drone Progress Mapping and Aerial Inspection Services 541370, 541350, 541922, 512110
Kevin Karrick kevin@calsafetyinc.com Vice President Cal-Safety Inc. 4366 Enterprise Street Fremont CA 94538 US 5107060515 Yes Yes Traffic Control Sales and Services. 238990
Ricky Mendoza rmendoza@rmslifesafety.com President RMS Life Safety 2698 JUNIPERO AVE SUITE 105-107 SIGNAL HILL CA 90755 US 5626762140 Yes Yes Electrical including low voltage 238210, 541420, 811219, 236210
Erica Colunga erica@StormwaterM.com Principal Stormwater Management LLC 1016 S Tenth Street San Jose CA 95112 US 4088322534 Yes In the Process

Michia Casebier mgtecwtg@gmail.com President M.G. Tech-Writing, LLC P.O. Box 2220 Cottonwood AZ 86326 US 19283698241 Yes Yes Multimodal transportation planning & transit training workshop facilitation 541320, 541690, 561410 & 611710
Staci Heywood pro-tect@pro-tect.net Office Manager Pro-Tect Plastic and Supply, Inc. 3565 Madrona Ln Medford OR 97501 US No Yes Shrink Film Containment Materials and Supplies 423390, 423840, 424610, 66578, 92678
Michael Marchand Jr mmarchand@aurigacorp.com Electrical Engineer Auriga Corporation Yes Yes
Evlin Prasad evlin.prasad@ipsinc.net Vice President IPS Yes Yes
Osman Hossain osman.hossain16@gmail.com Wiping machines Northwest YMCA US No No
Manuel Bernal bernalbuildersinc@gmail.com CEO Bernal Builders Inc 3343 Durant st San Diego CA 92113 US 6195409618 Yes Yes Construction 
Osman Hossain osman.hossain16@gmail.com Wiping machines Northwest YMCA 21882 Lindy Lane Cupertino CA 95014 US 4086018121 Yes Yes California High-Speed Rail Yes
Ginger Sepulveda ginger@gcjinc.com President GCJ Inc. 343 E Main St Ste 710 Stockton CA 95202 US 2092295444 Yes Yes General Contractor - Commercial Construction 236220
Crystal Douglas crystalsseniorservices@gmail.com Founder Member Owner Crystal's Senior Services LLC 1945 Porter Street San Bernardino CA 92407 US (909) 887-1904 Yes Yes Professional Services & Construction Assistance 813110

Deborah Buck Deborah@bucksignsgraphics.com Owner/Contracts Buck Signs & Graphics Inc. 897 Via Lata STE M Colton CA 92374 US 951-961-6490 Yes Yes
Print and installation of graphics on transit buses, fleets and walls, decals of all 
types. 33950, 423990, 313310

DINUKSHI KANE DINU.KANE@GMAIL.COM President MVMNT Consulting, LLC Yes Yes
Timothy Maina timmaina2000@gmail.com Owner Mungai Importers and Exporters 7273 Martwood Way SAN JOSE CA 95120-3419 US 7072284999 Yes Yes

Tana Harris tana@harrishoisting.com President/CEO Harris Hoisting 1320 Underwood Ave San Francisco CA 94124 US 4159130143 Yes Yes
We provide union operators to operate hoists, elevators, cranes and other heavy 
equipment.  Additionally, we offer equipment rental.

Marcus Pacheco marcus@municon.net Technical Director Municon West Coast No No
AT Doan ad@axcinnovations.com President AXC Innovations INC. Yes Yes
Earl Burnett eburnett46@gmail.com Owner Jdsjanitorialservices 14620 Aruba place Moreno Valley CA 92553 US 9096486049 Yes Yes Janitorial 561720
Joe Partida joepartidabenefits@yahoo.com ceo Partida Benefits & Insurance No No
Lamont Dawson lamontdawson@gmal.com Projet Manager Dawson Construction Management In the Process In the Process
Marisol Otero marisol@robertscruikshank.com Operation Manager ROBERT S CRUIKSHANK, Inc 2215 5TH ST BERKELEY CA 94710 US 6505345821 In the Process Yes Landscape Contractor
Deneen Ogbeide deneen.ogbeide@dot.ca.gov Caltrans DSBL Caltrans Small Business Liaison Yes Yes
Warren Donian warren.donian@gmail.com marketing director VIVAS Inc. No | In the Process Yes
LaSonia Mansfield mansfieldmansfield380@yahoo.com CEO Mansfield & Mansfield Construction Clean-Up Co. Site Support Yes Yes
Alfred Martinez a1mar2tinez3@gmail.com principal Alfred Martinez Engineering 1408 Shotwell Street San Francisco CA 94110 US 4156805351 Yes Yes Construction management 237310 & 237990
Curtis Williams WilliamsCu@samtrans.com DBE Administrator SamTrans 1250 San Carlos Ave San Carlos CA 94070 US 6505087939 No No DBE services
Carolee Curtin ccurtin@scmtd.com Purchasing Manager Assistant Santa Cruz Metro Transit 110 Vernon Street Santa Cruz CA 95060 US 831-420-2572 No No transportation
Cristina Aboyme cristina@revellagroup.com Sr. Program Coordinator Revella Consulting Group Yes Yes
LILLIAN CHAN LSMCHAN@THEURACARE.COM Administrator Theuracare, Inc. 3060 EL CERRITO PLZ # 541 EL CERRITO CA 94530 US 5106971916 Yes Yes
Donald Woo donaldwoo@sbcglobal.net Owner Classic Designs LLC 1551 Taraval Street San Francisco CA 94116 US 4158109665 Yes Yes Uniforms, custom embroidery and printing 441880
Javier Chávez chisco4977@gmail.com Owner Jc drywall Yes Yes
sharareh tavafrashti shariatstrada@gmail.com CEO Strada EC LLC 5308 Boyd Suite B Oakland CA 94618 US No Yes Strategic planning and project management 
Holli Thier hollibills@gmail.com President The Thier Group 3749 Buchanan Street, #475266 San Francisco, CA 94147 San Francisco CA 94147 US 4154074843 Yes Yes Cm 541330
O Neal McAfee omcafee@mcafeesafety.com GM McAfee Safety Analysis 875 northpark drive suite 200 ridgeland MS 39157 US 16014889711 Yes Yes safety

Steven Ralston sralston@qecorp.com Executive Vice President Quality Engineering, Inc. 6150 Center Street, #1146 Clayton CA 94517 US (510) 377-6050 Yes Yes
QA/QC, Project Staffing - Office and Field Engineers, Project Administration 
Services 541330

Tana Harris tana@harrishoisting.com President Harris Hoisting 1320 underwood ave San Francisco CA 94124 US 4159130143 Yes Yes Hoisting/crane &elevator
Karen Foster support@trinity3investmentsinc.com President Trinity 3 Investments Inc 4859 W Slauson Ave, Ste 344 Los Angeles CA 90056 US 3106540178 Yes No
Crystal Douglas Admin@crystalsseniorservices.com Founder Member Owner Crystal's Senior Services LLC 1945 Porter Street San Bernardino CA 92407 US 9098871904 Yes Yes Professional Services 813110
Anna Tang atang@tjpa.org Management Analyst Transbay Joint Powers Authority No No
Charles Brown cfit2bpainfree@gmail.com CEO CB 's Fitness abd Sports US Yes Yes
Dollene Jones dcjdrivingsuccessively@gmail.com CEO Abundance Worldwide Enterprises 2667 Havenscourt Blvd Oakland CA 94605 US 5108126446 Yes Yes Trucking/Hauling 484220
Comfort Glenn Sr asantepaintco@yahoo.com Operation Mgr. Residential & Commercial Painting Contractor 1138 W. Pinedale  Ave Fresno CA 93711 US 6614922310 Yes In the Process Single & MULTI RESIDENTAIL & COMMERCIAL PAINTING & COATING. 238320/238990/238390/236220
Tana Harris tana@arrishoisting.com President Harris Hoisting 1320 underwood ave San Francisco CA 94124 US 4159130143 Yes Yes Provide union operators for crane and elevator service’s 238290

Jennifer Averre javerre@keishenv.com Marketing & Business Development Associate Keish Environmental 6768 Crosby Court San Jose CA 95129 US No Yes Environmental Consulting (Water, Air, Soil quality and Trash/Hazardous materials) 541620
Elisa Minaya elisa.minaya@acumentransit.com Engineering Assistant ACUMEN Building Enterprise Inc. Yes Yes
Tammy Crichlow tammy@ibc-fl.com PM IBC FL US In the Process No
Sir James bids@wtscleaners.com LS What The Smell Cleaners No No
Lauren Vigil lauren@vigilelectricsupply.com Project Manager Vigil Electric Supply Co. No Yes

Frank Franco ffranco@caltelconsult.com President / Consultant California Telecom Consultants, In. 598 Granite Street Claremont CA 91711 US 9094471915 Yes Yes

We broker over 25 providers in the following : Telecommunications, wiring , phone 
systems, Cloud Technology - cyber security , data storage, Microsoft 365, SASE 
network architecture ,Sustainable Energy Solutions - Commercial Solar, Smart LED, 
Smart Thermostat NAICS Code for the above - 425120

Donna Jackson dpjack2021@gmail.com pRESIDENT Next Generation PO Box 50637 Tulsa OK 74106-4106 US 9189444208 Yes Yes Community Development
Cristina Aboyme cristina@gmail.com Sr. Project Coordinator Revella Consulting Group 215 Depot Court SE, Suite 210 Leesburg VA 20175 US 5714950546 Yes Yes PM/CM, Staff Augmentation 541611
Crystal Douglas crystalsseniorservices@gmail.com Founder Member CEO Crystal's Senior Services LLC US Yes Yes
Crystal Douglas Admin@crystalsseniorservices.com Founder Member Owner Crystal's Senior Services LLC Yes Yes
Krishal Sharma krishal@kkjlservices.com Vp K&K JL Services, Inc. US Yes | In the Process Yes
Donya Amiri donya@aimeci.com CEO AIM Engineering Consultants Yes Yes
Holli Thier HOLLITHIER@GMAIL.COM president The Thier Group LLC Yes Yes
Ken Hendricks khendricks@sonomamarintrain.org Procurement Manager Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District 5401 Old Redwood Hwy Ste 200 Petaluma CA 94954 US 707-285-8256 No No Passenger Rail and Freight Rail Service
Lee Cunningham lee@btmetals.com CEO BT Metals 825 W. 14th Street Eureka CA 95501 US 707-443-0934 No Yes Metals service center 423510
Ingrid Ward ingrid.ward@vta.org Administrative Assistant Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority US No No
Cindy Goswami cindy@technostruct.com Technical Marketing Manager TechnoStruct, LLC Yes Yes
ike nnaji ikennaji@gmail.com principal disability access specialists, inc Yes In the Process
eddie dillard eddie.dillard2020@gmail.com business development Focon Inc 1501 Franklin Street suite 305 305 oakland CA 94612 US 15107069005 Yes Yes General contractor A license
Joan Jeffries jjeffries@scmtd.com Purchasing Manager Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District No No

Donald moore mooreswaterworks@gmail.com CEO Moore's Water Works 4717 Cosmos Dr Stockton CA 95212-2113 US 12094005116 Yes Yes
Water truck services for construction sites, Freeway work , Dirt work & Finish 
work, Dust control, Compaction WCC 9606, NAICS 484220, NAICS 484230

Mark McComas mark.mccomas@sba.gov Business Opportunity Specialist SBA No No
Evlin Prasad evlin.prasad@ipsinc.net Vice President IPS 50 California Street 15th Floor San Francisco CA 94111 US 5103649491 Yes Yes Engineering Service and Construction. 236210, 236220, 541330
Walter Wallace walter@socialdynamism.com Principal Social Dynamism Yes Yes
Riyyah Hawkins dayearly1@gmail.com Owner Day Early Logistics Resource LLC 4455 Camp Bowie Blvd Ste 114-835 Fort Worth TX 76107 US 3252320575 No In the Process Transportation Education and freight Arrangement
Irene Olsen ireneavet@gmail.com Senior Project Manager Olsen Collaborative US In the Process In the Process
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